Election Summary Report

04/07/05

Taney County General Municipal Election 09:08:24
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters,
All Races
Official Results April 5, 2005 Election
Registered Voters 27178 - Cards Cast Num. Report Precinct 21 - Num. Reporting
2677 9.85% 21 100.00%
BRADLEYVILLER-1
Total
Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5 100.00%
Times Counted 135/525 25.71%
Tota Votes 376
DARLA DAY 38 10.11%
THOMAS TODD 27 7.18%
GREGG JOHNSON 75 19.95%
JASON CROUCH 55 14.63%
DON WHITTAKER 59 15.69%
ROBERT TAYLOR 57 15.16%
REX CLEMANS 64 17.02%
Write-in Votes 1 0.27%
BRANSON R-4
Total
Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11 100.00%
Times Counted 1509/13182 11.45%
Total Votes 4053
PATTY LOYD 806 19.89%
GAIL MYER 688 16.98%
TIM HUDDLESTON 793 19.57%
J. MICHAEL YATES 152 3.75%
SAM SANDT 202 4.98%
TERESA GIVENS 697 17.20%



KAREN BEST
SUE ANDERSEN
Write-in Votes

BRANSON R-4 QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

FORSYTH R-I11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

SCOTT STARRETT
BILL STUART
KEVIN W. HAMPTON
MAURICE ANNA
Write-in Votes

FORSYTH R-I11 QUESTION
Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Times Counted

Total Votes

YES
NO

HOLLISTER R-V

Number of Precincts

243
466

Total

11

11
1509/13182
1486

1079
407

Total

10

10
496/5326
1279

400
343
308
224

4

Total

10

10
496/5326
493

295
198

Total

6.00%
11.50%
0.15%

100.00%
11.45%

72.61%
27.39%

100.00%
9.31%

31.27%
26.82%
24.08%
17.51%

0.31%

100.00%
9.31%

59.84%
40.16%



Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Tota Votes

LISA WESTFALL
TERESA BEHLE
CINDY COMBS

CANDICE KING

Write-in Votes

KIRBYVILLE R-6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

ROBERT PAULSON
REBECCA SHROPE
JAMES ROBERTSON
SCOTT COFFELT
Write-in Votes

KIRBYVILLE R-6 QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

SPOKANE R-VII

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JAMESE. HARP

4
190/6023
506

153
146
133
72
2

Totd

4

4
230/1479
581

159
182
71
155
14

Totd

4

4
230/1479
228

187
41

Total

0/27

100.00%
3.15%

30.24%
28.85%
26.28%
14.23%

0.40%

100.00%
15.55%

27.371%
31.33%
12.22%
26.68%

2.41%

100.00%
15.55%

82.02%
17.98%

100.00%
0.00%

N/A



JAMESE. HARP

STEVE S. STEWART

JEFF JAMES

DeANNA (DEDE) MAPLES
JMMIE ALLEN

ELLIOTT LiaBRAATEN
Write-in Votes

SPOKANE R-VII PROP K

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

YES
NO

CEDAR CREEK FIRE QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

CEDAR CREEK FIRE DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

RICHARD PAEGEL
MAURICE ANNA
BILL JONES
LARRY ROWLAND
DOROTHY JONES
Write-in Votes

O OO oo oo

Total

3
0/27

Total

4
4

102/390
102

89
13

Total

4
4

102/390
430

87
87
84
86
82

4

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

100.00%
0.00%

N/A
N/A

100.00%
26.15%

87.25%
12.75%

100.00%
26.15%

20.23%
20.23%
19.53%
20.00%
19.07%

0.93%



Write-in Votes

PROTEM FIRE QUESTION

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

PROTEM FIRE DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

MARK RAMSEY
JEFF CLOUTIER

JM STEARMAN
HENRY TILLEY
GENE ROWBOTHAM
Write-in Votes

Tota

4

4
100/416
99

65
34

Totd

4

4
100/416
389

79
75
74
77
81

3

VILLAGE OF BRADLEYVILLE TRUSTEES

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

KIM KOCH

BRANDON BURKHART
JOHN COMBS

Write-in Votes

VILLAGE OF BRADLEYVILLE BOND

Total
2

2
26/57
77

24
26
26

1

Total

0.93%

100.00%
24.04%

65.66%
34.34%

100.00%
24.04%

20.31%
19.28%
19.02%
19.79%
20.82%

0.77%

100.00%
45.61%

31.17%
33.77%
33.77%

1.30%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

YES
NO

BRANSON MAYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

LOU SCHAEFER
Write-in Votes

BRANSON WARD 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DAVID EDIE
Write-in Votes

BRANSON WARD 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

RON HUFF
Write-in Votes

BRANSON WARD 3

2

2
26/57
26

23
3

Totd

4

4
627/5180
512

473
39

Total

2

2
247/1567
206

203
3

Total

2

2
152/1538
117

116
1

Total

100.00%
45.61%

88.46%
11.54%

100.00%
12.10%

92.38%
7.62%

100.00%
15.76%

98.54%
1.46%

100.00%
9.88%

99.15%
0.85%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

BEVERLY D. MART
Write-in Votes

BULL CREEK VILLAGE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

MARY MINK
JODY LeMASTER
Write-in Votes

FORSYTH WARD 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

IDE RUSSELL
JOHN T. ELLIOTT
Write-in Votes

FORSYTH WARD 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

GLEN L. MATTHIESEN
Write-in Votes

2

2
228/2075
186

182
4

Total

71129
14

»

Total

2

2
137/823
128

40
88
0

Total
2

2
38/492
35

35
0

100.00%
10.99%

97.85%
2.15%

100.00%
5.43%

50.00%
42.86%
7.14%

100.00%
16.65%

31.25%
68.75%
0.00%

100.00%
7.72%

100.00%
0.00%



CITY OF HOLLISTER JUDGE

Total
Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.00%
Times Counted 89/2502 3.56%
Tota Votes 17
Write-in Votes 17  100.00%
HOLLISTER WARD 1
Total
Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00%
Times Counted 33/831 3.97%
Tota Votes 32
SCOTT McCAULLEY 32 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
HOLLISTER WARD 2
Total
Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00%
Times Counted 56/1671 3.35%
Tota Votes 48
DAVID WILLARD 48 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
VILLAGE OF KIRBYVILLE
Total
Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.00%
Times Counted 20/88 22.73%
Tota Votes 19
ROBERT ARGO 16 84.21%
Write-in Votes 3 15.79%

MERRIAM WOODSVILLAGE TRUSTEES



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

JAY WILLIAMS

GREG BURESH

DAVID WINNE
MICHAEL WILKERSON
JERRY DICKEY
WILLIAM KITCHIN
Write-in Votes

ROCKAWAY BEACH MAYOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

THOMAS J. STROM
KEVIN DENTON
TRENT T. MICHEL
JERRY SIMMS
Write-in Votes

ROCKAWAY BEACH WARD 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

DON BURCHE

JANICE PETERSON
Write-in Votes

ROCKAWAY BEACH WARD 2

Total
2

2
95/712
263

53
26
58
63
21
42

0

Total

2

2
147/459
145

55
12
32
46

0

Total
2

2
771247
77

42

34
1

Total

100.00%
13.34%

20.15%
9.89%
22.05%
23.95%
7.98%
15.97%
0.00%

100.00%
32.03%

37.93%
8.28%
22.07%
31.72%
0.00%

100.00%
31.17%

54.55%
44.16%
1.30%



Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

LO FLINT
SUSAN RIGGS
Write-in Votes

VILLAGE OF TANEYVILLE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

TERESA A. BROWN
SHELLIA G. BRADEN
KIMBERLY N. HAGAN
Write-in Votes

2

2
70/212
65

20
45
0

Total
2

2
17/200
43

16
16
10

1

100.00%
33.02%

30.77%
69.23%
0.00%

100.00%
8.50%

37.21%
37.21%
23.26%

2.33%
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