# Election Summary Report04/07/05Taney County General Municipal Election09:08:24Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters,<br/>All Races09:08:24Official Results April 5, 2005 Election09:08

Registered Voters 27178 - Cards Cast 2677 9.85%

Num. Report Precinct 21 - Num. Reporting 21 100.00%

BRADLEYVILLE R-1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	5	
Precincts Reporting	5	100.00%
Times Counted	135/525	25.71%
Total Votes	376	
DARLA DAY	38	10.11%
THOMAS TODD	27	7.18%
GREGG JOHNSON	75	19.95%
JASON CROUCH	55	14.63%
DON WHITTAKER	59	15.69%
ROBERT TAYLOR	57	15.16%
REX CLEMANS	64	17.02%
Write-in Votes	1	0.27%

BRANSON R-4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Times Counted	1509/13182	11.45%
Total Votes	4053	
PATTY LOYD	806	19.89%
GAIL MYER	688	16.98%
TIM HUDDLESTON	793	19.57%
J. MICHAEL YATES	152	3.75%
SAM SANDT	202	4.98%
TERESA GIVENS	697	17.20%

KAREN BEST	243	6.00%	
SUE ANDERSEN	466	11.50%	
Write-in Votes	6	0.15%	

<b>BRANSON R-4 QUESTION</b>		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	11	
Precincts Reporting	11	100.00%
Times Counted	1509/13182	11.45%
Total Votes	1486	
YES	1079	72.61%
NO	407	27.39%

FORSYTH R-III		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.00%
Times Counted	496/5326	9.31%
Total Votes	1279	
SCOTT STARRETT	400	31.27%
BILL STUART	343	26.82%
KEVIN W. HAMPTON	308	24.08%
MAURICE ANNA	224	17.51%
Write-in Votes	4	0.31%

FORSYTH R-III QUESTION		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	10	
Precincts Reporting	10	100.00%
Times Counted	496/5326	9.31%
Total Votes	493	
YES	295	59.84%
NO	198	40.16%

## HOLLISTER R-V

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	190/6023	3.15%
Total Votes	506	
LISA WESTFALL	153	30.24%
TERESA BEHLE	146	28.85%
CINDY COMBS	133	26.28%
CANDICE KING	72	14.23%
Write-in Votes	2	0.40%

KIRBYVILLE R-6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	230/1479	15.55%
Total Votes	581	
ROBERT PAULSON	159	27.37%
REBECCA SHROPE	182	31.33%
JAMES ROBERTSON	71	12.22%
SCOTT COFFELT	155	26.68%
Write-in Votes	14	2.41%

KIRBYVILLE R-6 QUESTION		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	230/1479	15.55%
Total Votes	228	
YES	187	82.02%
NO	41	17.98%

SPOKANE R-VII			
	Total		
Number of Precincts	3		
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%	
Times Counted	0/27	0.00%	
Total Votes	0		
JAMES E. HARP	0	N/A	

JAMES E. HARP	0	N/A
STEVE S. STEWART	0	N/A
JEFF JAMES	0	N/A
DeANNA (DEDE) MAPLES	0	N/A
JIMMIE ALLEN	0	N/A
ELLIOTT LiaBRAATEN	0	N/A
Write-in Votes	0	N/A
write-iii votes	0	IN/A

SPOKANE R-VII PROP K		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Times Counted	0/27	0.00%
Total Votes	0	
YES	0	N/A
NO	0	N/A

CEDAR CREEK FIRE QUESTION		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	102/390	26.15%
Total Votes	102	
YES	89	87.25%
NO	13	12.75%

CEDAR CREEK FIRE DIRECTORS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	102/390	26.15%
Total Votes	430	
RICHARD PAEGEL	87	20.23%
MAURICE ANNA	87	20.23%
BILL JONES	84	19.53%
LARRY ROWLAND	86	20.00%
DOROTHY JONES	82	19.07%
Write-in Votes	4	0.93%

Write-in Votes	4	0.93%

PROTEM FIRE QUESTION		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	100/416	24.04%
Total Votes	99	
YES	65	65.66%
NO	34	34.34%

PROTEM FIRE DIRECTORS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	4	
Precincts Reporting	4	100.00%
Times Counted	100/416	24.04%
Total Votes	389	
MARK RAMSEY	79	20.31%
JEFF CLOUTIER	75	19.28%
JIM STEARMAN	74	19.02%
HENRY TILLEY	77	19.79%
GENE ROWBOTHAM	81	20.82%
Write-in Votes	3	0.77%

VILLAGE OF BRADLEYVILLE TRUSTEES		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2 100.00%	
Times Counted	26/57 45.61%	
Total Votes	77	
KIM KOCH	24 31.17%	
BRANDON BURKHART	26 33.77%	
JOHN COMBS	26 33.77%	
Write-in Votes	1 1.30%	

# VILLAGE OF BRADLEYVILLE BOND

Number of Precincts	2	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Times Counted		45.61%
Total Votes	26	
YES	23	88.46%
NO	3	11.54%

Total	
4	
4	100.00%
627/5180	12.10%
512	
473	92.38%
39	7.62%
	4 4 627/5180 512 473

<b>BRANSON WARD 1</b>		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	247/1567	15.76%
Total Votes	206	
DAVID EDIE	203	98.54%
Write-in Votes	3	1.46%

BRANSON WARD 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	152/1538	9.88%
Total Votes	117	
RON HUFF	116	99.15%
Write-in Votes	1	0.85%

#### **BRANSON WARD 3**

Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	228/2075	10.99%
Total Votes	186	
BEVERLY D. MART	182	97.85%
Write-in Votes	4	2.15%

BULL CREEK VILLAGE		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	7/129	5.43%
Total Votes	14	
MARY MINK	7	50.00%
JODY LeMASTER	6	42.86%
Write-in Votes	1	7.14%

FORSYTH WARD 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
	2	
Times Counted	137/823	16.65%
Total Votes	128	
IDE RUSSELL	40	31.25%
JOHN T. ELLIOTT	88	68.75%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

FORSYTH WARD 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	38/492	7.72%
Total Votes	35	
GLEN L. MATTHIESEN	35	100.00%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

CITY OF HOLLISTER JUDGE		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	3	
Precincts Reporting	3	100.00%
Times Counted	89/2502	3.56%
Total Votes	17	
Write-in Votes	17	100.00%
HOLLISTER WARD 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	33/831	3.97%
Total Votes	32	
SCOTT McCAULLEY	32	100.00%
SCOTT MICAULLET	0	0.00%

HOLLISTER WARD 2			
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	Total		
	2		
	2 56/1671	100.00%	
		3.35%	
Total Votes	48		
DAVID WILLARD	48	100.00%	
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%	

VILLAGE OF KIRBYVILLE		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	20/88	22.73%
Total Votes	19	
ROBERT ARGO	16	84.21%
Write-in Votes	3	15.79%

# MERRIAM WOODS VILLAGE TRUSTEES

	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2 1	00.00%
Times Counted	95/712	13.34%
Total Votes	263	
JAY WILLIAMS	53	20.15%
GREG BURESH	26	9.89%
DAVID WINNE	58	22.05%
MICHAEL WILKERSON	63	23.95%
JERRY DICKEY	21	7.98%
WILLIAM KITCHIN	42	15.97%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

ROCKAWAY BEACH MAYOR		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	2	
Precincts Reporting	2	100.00%
Times Counted	147/459	32.03%
Total Votes	145	
THOMAS J. STROM	55	37.93%
KEVIN DENTON	12	8.28%
TRENT T. MICHEL	32	22.07%
JERRY SIMMS	46	31.72%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

ROCKAWAY BEACH WARD 1		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Total	
	2	100.00%
	2	
Times Counted	77/247	31.17%
Total Votes	77	
DON BURCHE	42	54.55%
JANICE PETERSON	34	44.16%
Write-in Votes	1	1.30%

## **ROCKAWAY BEACH WARD 2**

Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	2 2 70/212 65	100.00% 33.02%
LO FLINT	20	30.77%
SUSAN RIGGS	45	69.23%
Write-in Votes	0	0.00%

VILLAGE OF TANEYVILLE		
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Total	
	2	100.00%
	2	
Times Counted	17/200	8.50%
Total Votes	43	
TERESA A. BROWN	16	37.21%
SHELLIA G. BRADEN	16	37.21%
KIMBERLY N. HAGAN	10	23.26%
Write-in Votes	1	2.33%